PRODUCT CATALOGUE 30
SLIMLINE OYSTER LIGHT
s t e l l a r
Wattage
Lumen Output
Rated Fittings Lifetime In HRS
Beam Angle
CRI
IP Rating
Weight
Driver
40W
3600 - 3800lm
50,000
120°
>80
IP54
2.45kg
Non-Dimmable
AL8STC40-WHModel No.
40W
• Slimline light
• Long life energy saving LED technology
• Sidelit opaque diffuser
• Twist and go body
• Intergrated Driver
3000K / 4000K / 5700K
IP20IP44 IP54
500mm
Diameter
297
26
297
29
7
40
3
403
26
403
50
3
503
26
503
TRI COLOUR
240V 50Hz
CHANGEABLE
26 mm
503 mm